35 (152 8 &MR)

SH2EE

EEEREE (ZOMEXRLTL

EEXE®RER

W5 E)

BEEEFEMEAN— M-S TOS Y bn—rE—ESTOSIY b

(HAr - )

i

8

£ &

INEF - BET

(Al

#E IR W

%mAE

50, 000
0

50, 000

T
R4
HF S AT

3, 824, 760
877, 000

4,701, 760

ZHBI R EF
B &

0

BRINE
EiE e

0

0

ol

Z DD IR
HEA
S HHILE
IR 4% &t

486, 950
88

487, 038

5,238, 798

% & &

2

=XE

(1) A&
TS A
SNEE

(2) Z DiuiEE
T 5 R A 2%
x%%
WHEE:
HiRhREE
FREL Az @
$5 1 AL
[ 5
THAE L
T R L B
HU PR
AE
AR B
HEIR
i 1 B
FHBLARR
SCHN 40k
DREE

157, 000

9, 950

1, 360

261, 492

569, 440

999, 242

Ex3 5

999, 242

BB

(1) AB&E
FEHEY
AR

0

(2) ZDfhizE
i 7 5 Al 2

¢

- k=
$ )EHDDE’
EIE==¢

T EE 5L
$W%M%

720, 000
3,474
12,982
7,302
1,210
40, 179

95, 540
3,470
1, 200

117

885, 474

885, 474

1,884,716

(Al —[8B] ---@

3,354 082

T

lﬂi%ﬁ;ﬁﬁﬂﬁ
WA AR B IEAR

A - 1

5
[

ﬁﬁ%%ﬁﬁ

ﬁir?ﬁ AAE R

B

0

!
it 5l

% 5 B Et
b ) S )
HI &

B OIE e Bf E 82

0

3. 354, 082

BB, (ERBLR R
FT AR 1 B B PE AR

6)

B2 D+@

‘@

12, 267, 361

x_#

B @ JF of Bt E 2 3-@+0

15, 621,443




